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Election Summary Report

General Election
Ingham County, Michigan
August 08, 2017

8/11/2017 9:22:13 AM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 52 of 52 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 18,286 of 110,622 (16.53%)

Ballots Cast: 18,286

Lansing Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 33 of 33 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Judi Brown Clarke
Michael Joseph Gillenkirk
Harold J Leeman Jr

Andy Schor

Danny Trevino

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
12,391 /80,327

Total
2,874
367
194
8,402
452
12,289

Total

27

15.43%

23.39%
2.99%
1.58%

68.37%
3.68%
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Lansing City Council At-Large (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 33 of 33 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 12,391/80,327 15.43%
Candidate Party Total
Kyle Bowman 1,854 8.50%
Justin DeBoer 486 2.23%
Kathie Dunbar 4,720 21.65%
Thomas J. Harris Jr 528 2.42%
Rosalinda Hernandez 1,074 4.93%
Christopher Jackson 864 3.96%
Yanice Y. Jackson 1,483 6.80%
Guillermo Z Lopez 2,947 13.52%
Evelyn Pech-Vazquez 537 2.46%
Michael Ruddock 1,657 7.60%
Alexander Rusek 541 2.48%
Peter Spadafore 5110 23.44%
Total Votes 21,801

Total

Unresolved Write-In 63
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Lansing City Council Ward 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3,030/20,043 15.12%
Candidate Party Total
Jim Deline 302 10.49%
Jeremy A Garza 1,190 41.33%
Jaron Green 102 3.54%
Tina Houghton 660 22.92%
Julee Rodocker 625 21.71%
Total Votes 2,879

Total

Unresolved Write-In 9
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Lansing City Council Ward 4 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3,866/20,710 18.67%
Candidate Party Total
Amanda Bernes 431 11.82%
Elvin Caldwell 252 6.91%
Jason Durham 117 3.21%
Larry J Hutchinson Jr 131 3.59%
Brian T. Jackson 1,591 43.65%
James M. McClurken 952 26.12%
Kathi Ann Raffone 171 4.69%
Total Votes 3,645

Total

Unresolved Write-In 12
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The Charter Township of Meridian Police and Fire Protection Millage (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 19 of 19 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 5,630/30,295 18.58%
Candidate Party Total
Yes 3,505 62.31%
No 2,120 37.69%
Total Votes 5,625

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



