Page: 1 of 5 8/11/2017 9:22:13 AM

Election Summary Report

General Election Ingham County, Michigan August 08, 2017

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 52 of 52 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 18,286 of 110,622 (16.53%)

Ballots Cast: 18,286

Lansing Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 33 of 33 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	12,391 / 80,327	15.43%

Candidate	Party	Total	
Judi Brown Clarke		2,874	23.39%
Michael Joseph Gillenkirk		367	2.99%
Harold J Leeman Jr		194	1.58%
Andy Schor		8,402	68.37%
Danny Trevino		452	3.68%
Total Votes		12,289	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	27

Page: 2 of 5 8/11/2017 9:22:13 AM

Lansing City Council At-Large (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 33 of 33 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	12,391 / 80,327	15.43%

Candidate	Party	Total	
Kyle Bowman		1,854	8.50%
Justin DeBoer		486	2.23%
Kathie Dunbar		4,720	21.65%
Thomas J. Harris Jr		528	2.42%
Rosalinda Hernandez		1,074	4.93%
Christopher Jackson		864	3.96%
Yanice Y. Jackson		1,483	6.80%
Guillermo Z Lopez		2,947	13.52%
Evelyn Pech-Vazquez		537	2.46%
Michael Ruddock		1,657	7.60%
Alexander Rusek		541	2.48%
Peter Spadafore		5,110	23.44%
Total Votes		21,801	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	63

Page: 3 of 5 8/11/2017 9:22:13 AM

Lansing City Council Ward 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	3,030 / 20,043	15.12%

Candidate	Party	Total	
Jim DeLine		302	10.49%
Jeremy A Garza		1,190	41.33%
Jaron Green		102	3.54%
Tina Houghton		660	22.92%
Julee Rodocker		625	21.71%
Total Votes		2,879	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	9

Page: 4 of 5 8/11/2017 9:22:13 AM

Lansing City Council Ward 4 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	3,866 / 20,710	18.67%

Candidate	Party	Total	
Amanda Bernes		431	11.82%
Elvin Caldwell		252	6.91%
Jason Durham		117	3.21%
Larry J Hutchinson Jr		131	3.59%
Brian T. Jackson		1,591	43.65%
James M. McClurken		952	26.12%
Kathi Ann Raffone		171	4.69%
Total Votes		3,645	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	12

Page: 5 of 5 8/11/2017 9:22:13 AM

The Charter Township of Meridian Police and Fire Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

5,625

Precincts Reported: 19 of 19 (100.00%)

Total Votes

		Total	
Times Cast		5,630 / 30,295	18.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		3,505	62.31%
No		2,120	37.69%

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	0